PORTWEST

FT35 - Portwest Compositelite Ogwen Low
Cut Trainer S1P

Collection: CompositeLite
Range: Foot Protection
Material Upper: KPU/ Mesh
Material Outsole: EVA/Rubber
Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Modern and classic low cut trainer with contrasting colours for a sleek
stylish look. TPU moulded upper with mesh back offering excellent
breathability and comfort. 100% non-metallic, fibreglass toecap and
puncture resistant non-metallic midsole. Ideal for indoor and outdoor such
as warehouse operatives, fork lift driving, transportation, plumbers,
tradesman and general wear.

CompositeLite

A premium range of safety footwear which is lightweight and flexible.
Portwest Compositelite™ footwear contains non-metallic protective
toecaps and/or non-metallic protective midsoles.

Foot Protection Features
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections. - 100% non-metallic

. Anti static footwear

. Certified

Standards
EN ISO 20345 - Lightweight composite PU cushioned midsole

EN ISO 20345:2022 S1PS (FO SR) Dual density sole unit
- Energy Absorbing Seat Region
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- 200 joule composite toecap

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- Pierce resistant composite midsole

- Direct injected mesh with KPU Cage, providing strength and
breathability.
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Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House
SGS FIMKO Ltd
Takomotie 8

, Finland

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

Ethical & Sustainable Commitment: sgs.fimko@sgs.com

Cert No: 0598/PPE/24/3411

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FT35BKD36
FT35BKD37
FT35BKD38
FT35BKD39
FT35BKD40
FT35BKD41

FT35BKD42
FT35BKD43
FT35BKD44
FT35BKD45
FT35BKD46
FT35BKD47
FT35BKD48

Colour

Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red

Weight(Kg)
1.0600
1.0700
1.1000
1.1400
1.1600
1.2100
1.2960
1.3400
1.3800
1.3900
1.4200
1.4500
1.4800

Cubic(m?)
0.0961
0.0961
0.0961
0.0961
0.0961
0.0961
0.0961
0.1199
0.1199
0.1199
0.1199
0.1199
0.1199

EAN13

5036108322718
5036108322725
5036108322732
5036108322749
5036108322756
5036108322763
5036108322770
5036108322787
5036108322794
5036108322800
5036108322817
5036108322824
5036108322831

GTIN/DUN14

25036108811483
25036108811490
25036108811506
25036108811513
25036108811520
25036108811537
25036108811544
25036108811551
25036108811568
25036108811575
25036108811582
25036108811599
25036108811605




